ACE COMMERCIAL MOVERS 05-15-15

AUCTION HELD AT: DAKIL AUCTIONEERS - 200 N.W. 114™, OKC (WEST SIDE SERVICE ROAD OF THE
BROADWAY EXTENSION BETWEEN 122"” & HEFNER)

BUYER'’S GUIDE

The descriptions listed are believed to be correct, however, no warranty or guarantee, either express or implied shall be given,
every item sold as is. Bidders shall rely upon their own inspections of the property and not upon any representations or
descriptions of Dakil Auctioneers, Inc., either oral or written.

ALL SALES FINAL ALL PROCEEDS DUE IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING AUCTION

10% BUYER’S PREMIUM ON ALL PURCHASES
3% CONVENIENCE FEE ON ALL CREDIT CARD PURCHASES

ALL ITEMS SOLD AS IS, NO WARRANTY OR GUARANTEE

REMOVAL TIMES: DAY OF AUCTION UNTIL 4:30 PM, SATURDAY MAY 16" FROM 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM, &
SUNDAY MAY 17™ FROM 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM. ALL MERCHANDISE MUST BE REMOVED BY 3:00 PM ON SUNDAY!
NO EXCEPTIONS!!

LOT #S 94 THRU 102, 177 THRU 180, & 267 THRU 276 MAY BE REMOVED ON MONDAY BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
— CALL MS. FOSTER @405-317-6200.

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ARE LOCATED AT: 1700 S. EASTERN, OKC
ABBREVIATION:

(X): TIME BID AMOUNT
EXAMPLE: (5X) BID OF $3.00 = $15.00

1  BLACK MODERN SOFA 30
2 BROWN LEATHER LOVE SEAT 31
3 BLACK SOFA 32
4  WHITE “LEATHER” SOFA 33
5 BLACK FUTON SOFA 34
6 TAN PAISLEY PRINT LOVE SEAT 35 METAL & WOOD BENCH
7 BROWN “LEATHER” OVER SIZED CHAIR 36 DARK BROWN DRESSER
8 TAN FLORAL PRINT SOFA 37 DARK BROWN DRESSER W/MIRROR
9 CREAM SOFA “NO FEET” 38 CHERRY WOOD DRESSER
10 39 CHERRY WOOD DRESSER
11 40  WHITE DRESSER
12 41 CHERRY WOOD DRESSER
13 42 DARK BROWN DRESSER
14 43  CHERRY WOOD CHEST OF DRAWERS,
15 BROWN “LEATHER” CLUB CHAIR DRESSER, & NIGHT STAND (3X)
16 RED “LEATHER” CLUB CHAIR 44  DARK WOOD DRESSER & NIGHT STAND (2X)
17 CHARTREUSE CLUB ROCKING CHAIR 45 CHERRY WOOD DRESSER
18 GRAY CLUB CHAIRS (2X) 46 ANTIQUE BRONZE DRESSER
19 GRAY W/WHITE STRIPE TRIM & WHITE 47 DARK WOOD DRESSER & NIGHT STAND (2X)
BUTTONS ROCKING CHAIRS (2X) 48  WHITE NIGHT STAND
20 RED “LEATHER” ROCKING CHAIR 49  WHITE CHEST OF DRAWERS
21 RED “LEATHER” ROCKING CHAIR 50 DARK BROWN DRESSER
22 BLUE MICROFIBER ROCKING CHAIR 51 WHITE CHEST OF DRAWERS
23 GRAY ROCKING CHAIR 52 DARK BROWN ENTERTAINMENT CABINET
24  BROWN PAISLEY PRINT ROCKING CHAIR 53  DISTRESSED WHITE BUFFET TABLE
25 54 JAPANESE INSPIRED SMALL HUTCH
26  TAN OFFICE CHAIR 55
27  WOOD CHAIR - WHITE W/DARK SEAT 56 CHERRY WOOD ENTERTAINMENT CABINET
28  WOOD CHAIR - TAN W/MICROFIBER SEAT 57 MEDIUM BROWN ENTERTAINMNET CABINET

29 TAN MICROFIBER CHAIR 58




59 BROWN CHINA HUTCH 117  ABSTRACT ART - LARGE

60 LARGE ENTERTAINMENT CABINET (3X) PCS. 118  MIRROR
61 TAN DISTRESSED DRESSER 119 MIRROR W/CHERRY WOOD FRAME
62 SOFA/HALL TABLE W/METAL BRACES 120 TOY JEEP - 24-VOLT BATTERY
63 ROUND MARBLE TOP COFFEE TABLE 121  16-FT. ABOVE GROUND SWIMMING POOL
64 CREAM CHINA HUTCH 122 MASSAGE TABLE
65 TAN BUFFET 123 MASSAGE TABLE
66 CURIO CABINET 124 BROWN RECLINER
67 JEWELRY CABINET 125 PINE CABINET
68 BROWN BOOKSHELVES (2X) 126 DARK BROWN COFFEE TABLE
69 BOOKCASES (2X) 127 PHYSICAL THERAPY BENCH
70 DESK W/TAN TOP & CREAM BASE 128 MASSAGE TABLE
71 DESK DRAWERS ONLY (2X) 129 MASSAGE TABLE
72  CHERRY WOOD DESK TOP CABINETS (4X) 130 BLACK LATERAL FILE CABINET
73  BLACK/BROWN FILE CABINET 131 BLACK LATERAL FILE CABINET
74 132  HYDROCOLLATOR
75 BROWN COFFEE TABLE & END TABLE (2X) 133 STAINLESS STEEL CART
76  DARK BROWN END TABLE 134 FOOT STOOL
77 DARK BROWN END TABLE 135 FOOT STOOL
78  COFFEE TABLE & (2) END TABLES (3X) 136 MICROWAVE
79 ROUND DINING TABLE 137 3-DRAWER TOTE
80 OVAL COFFEE TABLE 138 BIO-HAZARD TRASH BIN - RED
81 CHARCOAL PATIO TABLE 139 SMALL STAINLESS STEEL TABLE
82  DRAFTING TABLES (3X) 140 CHERRY WOOD DESK
83 BAR 141
84  SILVER NIGHT STAND 142 32-GALLON BLACK TRASH CAN
85 BROWN VANITY W/MARBLE TOP & SINK 143 32-GALLON BLACK TRASH CAN
86 DARK BROWN CABINET/BASE 144  BROWN DESK
87 VANITY W/SINK TOP 145 BROWN CREDENZA
88  VANITY W/MARBLE TOP & SINK 146 BLACK TWIN HEADBOARD
89 CREAM VANITY W/WHITE TOP & SINK 147 BLACK OFFICE CHAIR
90 VANITY W/MARBLE SINK TOP 148 BLACK CHAIR
91 LIGHT CHERRY WOOD VANITY 149 BLACK CHAIRS (3X)
92 LIGHT BROWN UPPER CABINET 150  OFFICE DESK
93  WHITE LOWER CABINET 151 SMALL 3-DRAWER CABINET
94  WHITE W/GRAY ANTIQUING CABINETS (4X) 152 BOOKSHELF
95 WHITE W/TAN ANTIQUING CABINET 153  BOXES OF (3) PILLOWS (2X)
96 BROWN CABINETS (3X) 154 BOX OF YOGA EQUIPMENT
97 CREAM CABINETS (8X) 155
98 BROWN LOWER CABINET 156  OFFICE DESK
99  WHITE UPPER CABINET 157 BROWN DRESSER
100 NATURAL WOOD CABINETS (7X) 158 BOX OF FITNESS EQUIPMENT
101 TALL WHITE CABINET 159 BROWN CREDENZA
102  WHITE UPPER CABINETS (3X) 160 PICTURE
103 BLACK VANITY W/MARBLE TOP & DOUBLE 161 PICTURE
SINK 162 PICTURE
104  WHITE FULL BED SET - INCLUDES 163 PICTURE
HEADBOARD, FOOTBOARD, & RAILS 164 PICTURE
105 BLACK FULL HEADBOARD & RAILS 165 PICTURE
106 GRAY FULL HEADBOARD & RAILS 166 OFFICE HUTCH BASE
107 BROWN FULL HEADBOARD & RAILS 167 BOX OF WEIGHTS
108 BLACK QUEEN HEADBOARD & RAILS 168  DRESSERS (2X)
109 GRAY SUEDE KING HEADBOARD 169 MIRRORS (3X)
110 BRASS KING HEADBOARD & FOOTBOARD 170  OFFICE DESK
111  BLACK KING HEADBOARD & RAILS 171
112 BROWN SLEIGH KING HEADBOARD & RAILS 172
113 CHERRY WOOD FULL HEADBOARD, 173
FOOTBOARD, & RAILS 174
114 CAR BED - TODDLER TO TWIN 175
115 BUFFALO PICTURE 176

116 ABSTRACT ART - MEDIUM 177  LARGE OFFICE UNIT



178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237

LARGE OFFICE UNIT
LARGE OFFICE UNIT
LARGE OFFICE UNIT
OFFICE CHAIRS (3X)
OFFICE CHAIR
OFFICE CHAIR
OFFICE CHAIR

DAY BED

OFFICE CHAIRS (5X)
OFFICE CHAIRS (17X)
OFFICE CHAIRS (10X)
OFFICE CHAIRS (14X)
OFFICE CHAIRS (12X)
OFFICE CHAIRS (21X)
OFFICE CHAIRS (14X)
OFFICE CHAIRS (14X)
OFFICE CHAIRS (22X)
OFFICE CHAIRS (22X)
OFFICE CHAIRS (7X)
OFFICE CHAIRS (22X)
OFFICE CHAIRS (4X)
METAL CABINETS (2X)

FLAT SCREEN TV

FLAT SCREEN TV

WOOD TABLE W/(9) CHAIRS (10X)
HUTCH

LOFT BED

BATH SURROUND

DOUBLE SINK

TUB

CHAIRS (3X)

MARBLE (2X) PCS.

LAMP & TABLE (2X)

DRESSER & TABLE (2X)
HEADBOARD

CHILDREN’S KITCHEN PLAYSET
FURNACE

25-LB. WEIGHTS (4X)

DRAFTING TABLE

SMALL ROUND COFFEE TABLE W/MARBLE
TOP

BUNKBED W/STAIRS

238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

251

252
253
254

255
256
257
258
259
260

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

DISTRESSED TABLES (2X)
TEMPURPEDIC PLATFORM

WHITE UNDER THE BED STORAGE

DARK UNDER THE BED STORAGE

LARGE FOLDING TABLES (2X)

TABLE/DESK

CABINET W/DRAWERS

BRIGHT BLUE CHAIRS (8X)

TEAL CHAIRS (11X)

BLUE CHAIRS (25X)

GRAY CHAIRS WITHOUT ARMS (8X)

GRAY, BLUE, & RED CHAIRS W/ARMS (15X)
GRAY “LEATHER” CHAIRS WITHOUT ARMS
(6X)

BLACK, GRAY, & RED CHAIRS ON CASTORS
(30X)

CHERRY WOOD DESK

DARK WOOD DESK

LIGHT WOOD OFFICE UNIT SET —
BOOKSHELVES, DRAWERS, & CABINETS
CORNER UNIT

BOOKSHELVES (3X)

DESK

DARK WOOD DESK

BLACK TV CONSOLE

METAL FILE CABINETS (4X) (2) LARGE & (2)
SMALL

DESK TOP SHELVES (3X)

STRIPED CHAIRS (4X)

BLUE CHAIR

LEATHER CHAIRS (3X)
LEATHER CHAIR ON CASTORS
CABINET SET

CABINETS

CABINETS

CABINET SET

LEATHER CHAIR

BROWN WOODEN CHAIRS (3X)
ARMLESS CHAIRS (2X)

RED ROLLER CHAIR

SMALL BLACK TABLE
WOODEN BLOCKS

TABLE

CABINETS



